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Event 1  Girls 14 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    B1 Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 3:15.62 6
1) Parry, Aurora 12 2) Salters, Amelia 11 3) Bennett, Vivian 11 4) Robinson, Layla 9

42.5454.6848.6649.74

 
Event 2  Boys 14 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    A--- Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA DQ  
Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Salters, Simon 13 2) Kozloski, Kyle 13 3) Gundling, David 13 4) Valvano, Jayden 13

 
Event 3  Girls 12 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    A1 Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 3:39.92 6
1) Cook, Charlee 12 2) Loyack, Paisley 11 3) Besermin, Alaina 11 4) Leidy, Piper 11

44.061:08.3055.0652.50

    B2 Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 4:12.56 3
1) Manning, Layla 10 2) Kukuchka, Avery 9 3) Hubert, Emma 10 4) Smith, Scarlett 9

44.861:16.401:05.171:06.13

 
Event 5  Girls 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    A1 Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 3:25.21 6
1) Rogers, Mia 10 2) Williamson, Sophia 10 3) Wellings, Hazel 9 4) Kovalchick, Kourtney 10

44.6056.1855.8348.60

    A2 Berwick Bulldogs 3:37.89 3
1) Kishbaugh, Reagan 10 2) Marshman, Ava 10 3) Parker, Addison 10 4) Rupp, Addison 10

44.7352.651:05.3555.16

    B3 Berwick Bulldogs 3:52.84 1
1) Lutz, Adeline 9 2) Lauer, Greenleigh 10 3) Green, Jayda 10 4) Sanchez, Shaylee 9

44.3953.581:11.201:03.67

    C--- Berwick Bulldogs DQ  
Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Not on back off wall - back

1) Stimeling, Adler 9 2) Wynings, Jocelyn 10 3) Phillips, Abigail 9 4) Rupert, Harlee 10

 
Event 6  Boys 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    A1 Berwick Bulldogs 3:53.65 6
1) Unger, Tanner 9 2) Stanley, Tucker 10 3) Patel, Eli 10 4) Wilkinson, Cam 10

49.7757.451:14.7051.73

 
Event 7  Girls 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    A1 Berwick Bulldogs 1:56.93 6
1) Unger, Ariella 8 2) Elliott, Alyssa 8 3) Powlus, Mya 8 4) Anthony, Mackenzie 8

51.131:05.80

    B2 Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 2:32.16 3
1) Smith, Leighna 7 2) Young, Phoebe 6 3) Fry, Nella 6 4) Loyack, Harper 6

1:24.411:07.75

    B3 Berwick Bulldogs 2:55.03 1
1) Riccobon, Reese 5 2) Hakanson, Daphne 5 3) Cicini, Antonia 8 4) Banyas, Gianna 5

    C--- Berwick Bulldogs DQ  
Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Incomplete stroke cycle other than one pull followed by one

1) Herring, Emma 7 2) Price, Riley 6 3) Hill, Hadley 6 4) Procida, Lillian 7
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Event 9  Girls 12 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Berwick Bulldogs 121 Donnelly, Arianna 3:27.64 4
52.7154.1555.1745.61

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 112 Bennett, Vivian 3:30.79 2
55.5156.5754.2944.42

 
Event 10  Boys 12 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 121 Harvatine, Landon 3:20.02 4
16.751:36.3946.6640.22

Berwick Bulldogs 122 Hess, Jayson 3:26.63 2
50.5555.4453.8046.84

 
Event 11  Girls 14 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Berwick Bulldogs 131 Williams, Lillian 3:32.64 4
2:49.2943.35

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 112 Leidy, Piper 3:44.67 2
55.631:01.781:00.9846.28

 
Event 12  Boys 14 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 131 Valvano, Jayden 2:55.59 4
44.3347.3345.3738.56

Berwick Bulldogs 142 Billig, Chase 2:57.49 2
47.7843.4644.9441.31

 
Event 13  Girls 10 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 101 Williamson, Sophia 1:48.75 4
56.3452.41

Berwick Bulldogs 102 Green, Jayda 2:00.63 2
1:08.7051.93

Berwick Bulldogs 103 Lauer, Greenleigh 2:02.40 1
1:06.4056.00

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  94 Smith, Scarlett 2:09.78  
1:10.4759.31

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 105 Hubert, Emma x2:20.15  
1:15.351:04.80

Berwick Bulldogs  9--- Issler, Alison DQ  
Non-simultaneous kick - breast

1:12.7359.14

 
Event 14  Boys 10 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 101 Fry, Nevin 1:36.70 4
55.7640.94

Berwick Bulldogs 102 Patel, Eli 1:58.89 2
1:02.5956.30

Berwick Bulldogs 103 Stanley, Tucker 2:23.09 1
1:17.821:05.27

Berwick Bulldogs  9--- Unger, Tanner DQ  
Non-simultaneous kick - breast

21.381:53.01
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Event 15  Girls 12 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Berwick Bulldogs 121 Elliott, Abigail 1:33.42 4
52.3841.04

Berwick Bulldogs 122 Sukel, Lily 1:35.40 2
50.7144.69

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 113 Loyack, Paisley 1:54.85 1
1:00.5054.35

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 12--- Cook, Charlee DQ  
Non-simultaneous kick - breast

1:06.8349.91

 
Event 16  Boys 12 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 121 Newhart, Chase 1:24.98 4
46.8738.11

Berwick Bulldogs 122 Hess, Jayson 1:56.79 2
1:03.8452.95

Berwick Bulldogs 123 Lamon, Myles 1:58.91 1
1:00.0258.89

 
Event 18  Boys 14 & Under 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 131 Kozloski, Kyle 2:51.11 4
38.8854.2342.1535.85

 
Event 19  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  81 Lunger, Madelyn 23.20 4
Berwick Bulldogs  82 Anthony, Mackenzie 26.03 2
Berwick Bulldogs  53 Banyas, Gianna 26.50 1
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  64 Loyack, Harper 29.28  
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  65 Young, Phoebe x32.75  
Berwick Bulldogs  86 Cicini, Antonia x33.52  
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  77 DeLeo, Maci x45.95  
Berwick Bulldogs  6--- Hill, Hadley X32.36  
Berwick Bulldogs  7--- Procida, Lillian X33.55  
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  6--- Packer, Nora X33.81  
Berwick Bulldogs  5--- Riccobon, Reese X34.02  
Berwick Bulldogs  6--- Price, Riley X37.41  
Berwick Bulldogs  7--- Herring, Emma X41.59  
Berwick Bulldogs  7--- Bailey, Joanna X43.70  
Berwick Bulldogs  5--- Hakanson, Daphne X46.33  

 
Event 20  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  81 Salters, Andrew 20.62 4
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  72 Clark, Colt 32.25 2
Berwick Bulldogs  73 Yurcho, Myles 40.49 1
Berwick Bulldogs  74 Ashbridge, Owen 40.90  
Berwick Bulldogs  55 Shultz, Eldon x58.10  

 
Event 21  Girls 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 101 Rogers, Mia 42.62 4
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(Event 21  Girls 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 102 Kovalchick, Kourtney 43.74 2
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 103 Stonier, Alison x43.83  
Berwick Bulldogs 104 Green, Jayda 43.84 1
Berwick Bulldogs 105 Rupp, Addison 45.55  
Berwick Bulldogs  96 Sanchez, Shaylee x49.70  
Berwick Bulldogs  9--- Lutz, Adeline X51.37  
Berwick Bulldogs 10--- Rupert, Harlee X54.37  
Berwick Bulldogs  9--- Stimeling, Adler X1:05.44  

 
Event 22  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  91 Madus, Abram 41.01 4
Berwick Bulldogs 102 Baran, Ryder 48.99 2
Berwick Bulldogs 103 Bauserman, Victor 49.56 1
Berwick Bulldogs 104 Wilkinson, Cam x51.41  
Berwick Bulldogs 10--- Zwolinski, Samuel X40.59  

 
Event 23  Girls 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 111 Salters, Amelia 37.96 4
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 112 Bennett, Vivian 40.59 2
Berwick Bulldogs 123 Donnelly, Arianna 40.90 1
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 114 Leidy, Piper x42.67  
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 11--- Bowman, Savannah X1:10.10  

 
Event 24  Boys 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 121 Harvatine, Landon 35.95 4
Berwick Bulldogs 122 Zwolinski, Elijah 43.64 2
Berwick Bulldogs 113 Andrews, Tanner 49.89 1

 
Event 25  Girls 14 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Berwick Bulldogs 131 Williams, Lillian 43.60 4
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  92 Kukuchka, Avery 47.45 2
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  93 Ries, Ellie 54.00 1
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 104 Manning, Layla x55.31  

 
Event 26  Boys 14 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 131 Valvano, Jayden 34.20 4
Berwick Bulldogs 132 Dixson, Kieran 34.93 2
Berwick Bulldogs 133 Daum-Longenberger, Jason 40.21 1
Berwick Bulldogs 134 Phillips, Jonathan x40.24  

 
Event 27  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Berwick Bulldogs  81 Powlus, Mya 24.22 4
Berwick Bulldogs  82 Anthony, Mackenzie 35.52 2
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  63 Fry, Nella 35.96 1
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  64 Young, Phoebe 46.85  
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  75 Smith, Leighna x48.52  
Berwick Bulldogs  56 Hakanson, Daphne x58.82  
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Event 28  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  81 Salters, Andrew 32.92 4
Berwick Bulldogs  72 Yurcho, Myles 51.93 2
Berwick Bulldogs  63 Lutz, Dimitri 53.46 1
Berwick Bulldogs  8--- Price, Jaxson DQ  

 
Event 29  Girls 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  91 Robinson, Layla 49.31 4
Berwick Bulldogs 102 Parker, Addison 55.51 2
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  93 Wellings, Hazel 58.50 1
Berwick Bulldogs  94 Phillips, Abigail 1:05.53  
Berwick Bulldogs  95 Sanchez, Shaylee x1:09.36  
Berwick Bulldogs  9--- Issler, Alison X1:10.33  

 
Event 30  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  91 Madus, Abram 54.74 4
Berwick Bulldogs 102 Wilkinson, Cam 1:03.46 2
Berwick Bulldogs 103 Zwolinski, Samuel 1:04.95 1

 
Event 31  Girls 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Berwick Bulldogs 121 Elliott, Abigail 43.13 4
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 122 Cook, Charlee 53.41 2
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  93 Ries, Ellie 1:16.70 1

 
Event 32  Boys 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Berwick Bulldogs 121 Hess, Jayson 57.61 4
 
Event 34  Boys 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 131 Gundling, David 1:31.16 4
49.0542.11

Berwick Bulldogs 142 Billig, Chase 1:58.32 2
1:07.4150.91

 
Event 35  Girls 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  81 Lunger, Madelyn 50.82 4
Berwick Bulldogs  82 Powlus, Mya 51.54 2
Berwick Bulldogs  83 Unger, Ariella 52.96 1
Berwick Bulldogs  84 Elliott, Alyssa x1:01.74  
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  75 DeLeo, Maci 1:56.24  
Berwick Bulldogs  5--- Banyas, Gianna X1:10.35  
Berwick Bulldogs  6--- Price, Riley X1:34.54  
Berwick Bulldogs  7--- Bailey, Joanna X1:48.89  

 
Event 36  Boys 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  61 Lunger, Jack 1:00.78 4
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  72 Clark, Colt 1:12.39 2
Berwick Bulldogs  83 Price, Jaxson 1:22.45 1
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(Event 36  Boys 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Berwick Bulldogs  74 Ashbridge, Owen 1:38.71  
Berwick Bulldogs  55 Shultz, Eldon x2:16.30  

 
Event 37  Girls 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Berwick Bulldogs 101 Marshman, Ava 1:30.77 4
48.2642.51

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 102 Rogers, Mia 1:35.66 2
1:35.80

Berwick Bulldogs 103 Parker, Addison 1:38.24 1
52.2046.04

Berwick Bulldogs 104 Rupp, Addison x1:40.63  
51.8048.83

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 105 Stonier, Alison 1:47.83  
59.9647.87

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  96 Smith, Scarlett x1:53.19  
0.021:53.17

Berwick Bulldogs  9--- Issler, Alison X1:56.02  
1:03.3852.64

 
Event 38  Boys 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 101 Fry, Nevin 1:23.09 4
45.3937.70

Berwick Bulldogs 102 Bauserman, Victor 1:53.54 2
59.8153.73

Berwick Bulldogs 103 Baran, Ryder 1:59.21 1
1:02.4256.79

Berwick Bulldogs 104 Zwolinski, Samuel x2:02.71  
1:02.7259.99

 
Event 39  Girls 12 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Berwick Bulldogs 121 Sukel, Lily 1:29.12 4
47.9541.17

Berwick Bulldogs 122 Donnelly, Arianna 1:38.01 2
51.6246.39

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 113 Besermin, Alaina 1:45.17 1
56.1449.03

 
Event 40  Boys 12 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 121 Newhart, Chase 1:14.90 4
41.1933.71

Berwick Bulldogs 122 Lamon, Myles 1:50.52 2
59.1251.40

Berwick Bulldogs 113 Andrews, Tanner 2:00.33 1
1:03.1257.21

 
Event 41  Girls 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 121 Parry, Aurora 1:33.33 4
51.5241.81
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(Event 41  Girls 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Berwick Bulldogs 132 Williams, Lillian 1:34.23 2
51.9442.29

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 103 Kovalchick, Kourtney 1:39.68 1
53.7245.96

 
Event 42  Boys 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 131 Kozloski, Kyle 1:05.27 4
35.0030.27

Berwick Bulldogs 132 Dixson, Kieran 1:25.53 2
45.7039.83

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 133 Salters, Simon 1:31.16 1
49.3341.83

Berwick Bulldogs 134 Daum-Longenberger, Jason 1:32.29  
49.7642.53

 
Event 43  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Berwick Bulldogs  81 Unger, Ariella 24.16 4
Berwick Bulldogs  52 Riccobon, Reese 32.21 2
Berwick Bulldogs  63 Hill, Hadley x34.05  
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  64 Fry, Nella 34.06 1
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  75 Smith, Leighna 37.37  
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  6--- Packer, Nora X36.68  
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  7--- DeLeo, Maci X38.49  
Berwick Bulldogs  7--- Herring, Emma X40.60  
Berwick Bulldogs  6--- Price, Riley X42.93  
Berwick Bulldogs  7--- Bailey, Joanna X45.47  

 
Event 44  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  61 Lunger, Jack 30.91 4
Berwick Bulldogs  82 Price, Jaxson 36.06 2
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  73 Clark, Colt 36.62 1
Berwick Bulldogs  74 Ashbridge, Owen 40.32  
Berwick Bulldogs  55 Shultz, Eldon x50.88  

 
Event 45  Girls 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  91 Wellings, Hazel 51.97 4
Berwick Bulldogs 102 Kishbaugh, Reagan 55.09 2
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 103 Stonier, Alison 55.16 1
Berwick Bulldogs 104 Wynings, Jocelyn 58.08  
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 105 Kovalchick, Kourtney x58.23  
Berwick Bulldogs  96 Lutz, Adeline x1:01.33  
Berwick Bulldogs 10--- Rupert, Harlee X55.16  

 
Event 46  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  91 Madus, Abram 48.73 4
Berwick Bulldogs  92 Unger, Tanner 52.40 2
Berwick Bulldogs 103 Bauserman, Victor 54.67 1
Berwick Bulldogs 104 Baran, Ryder x1:05.10  
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Event 47  Girls 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Berwick Bulldogs 121 Elliott, Abigail 43.68 4
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 122 Parry, Aurora 48.08 2
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 123 Cook, Charlee 54.35 1
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 114 Bowman, Savannah x1:05.25  

 
Event 48  Boys 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 121 Harvatine, Landon 48.73 4
Berwick Bulldogs 122 Zwolinski, Elijah 51.40 2
Berwick Bulldogs 11--- Andrews, Tanner DQ  

Did not finish on back

 
Event 49  Girls 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  91 Robinson, Layla 2:10.76 4
19.531:51.23

 
Event 50  Boys 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Berwick Bulldogs 141 Billig, Chase 1:39.96 4
51.9847.98

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 132 Gundling, David 1:41.38 2
51.9449.44

Berwick Bulldogs 13--- Daum-Longenberger, Jason DQ  
Non-continuous turning action

17.892:01.50

 
Event 51  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  81 Lunger, Madelyn 29.09 4
Berwick Bulldogs  82 Elliott, Alyssa 38.01 2
Berwick Bulldogs  73 Procida, Lillian 41.67 1
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  64 Loyack, Harper 42.36  
Berwick Bulldogs  85 Cicini, Antonia x47.16  
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  76 Smith, Leighna x54.85  
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  7--- DeLeo, Maci X47.64  

 
Event 52  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  81 Salters, Andrew 29.40 4
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  62 Lunger, Jack 37.18 2
Berwick Bulldogs  73 Yurcho, Myles 46.25 1
Berwick Bulldogs  64 Lutz, Dimitri 1:01.66  

 
Event 53  Girls 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 101 Williamson, Sophia 57.94 4
Berwick Bulldogs 102 Marshman, Ava 1:03.48 2
Berwick Bulldogs 103 Kishbaugh, Reagan 1:04.98 1
Berwick Bulldogs 104 Lauer, Greenleigh x1:06.15  
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  95 Kukuchka, Avery 1:13.70  
Berwick Bulldogs 10--- Wynings, Jocelyn X1:21.82  
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 10--- Manning, Layla X1:23.30  
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(Event 53  Girls 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 10--- Hubert, Emma X1:24.55  
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  9--- Wellings, Hazel X1:28.37  
Berwick Bulldogs  9--- Stimeling, Adler X1:31.93  
Berwick Bulldogs  9--- Phillips, Abigail X1:39.57  

 
Event 54  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 101 Fry, Nevin 56.79 4
Berwick Bulldogs 102 Patel, Eli 57.51 2
Berwick Bulldogs 103 Stanley, Tucker 1:20.14 1

 
Event 55  Girls 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Berwick Bulldogs 121 Sukel, Lily 47.64 4
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 112 Loyack, Paisley 51.99 2
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 113 Besermin, Alaina 59.44 1
Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 11--- Bowman, Savannah DQ  

Incomplete stroke cycle other than one pull followed by one kick

 
Event 56  Boys 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 121 Newhart, Chase 42.08 4
Berwick Bulldogs 122 Lamon, Myles 57.22 2
Berwick Bulldogs 123 Zwolinski, Elijah 57.63 1

 
Event 57  Girls 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 111 Salters, Amelia 1:51.30 4
59.9151.39

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA  9--- Ries, Ellie DQ  
Non-simultaneous kick

1:39.801:34.41

 
Event 58  Boys 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 131 Salters, Simon 2:00.47 4
1:04.2956.18

Berwick Bulldogs 13--- Dixson, Kieran DQ  
Non-simultaneous kick

1:33.081:14.30

 
Event 59  Girls 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    A1 Berwick Bulldogs 1:45.30 6
1) Anthony, Mackenzie 8 2) Elliott, Alyssa 8 3) Unger, Ariella 8 4) Powlus, Mya 8

1:38.446.86

    B2 Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 2:04.47 3
1) Fry, Nella 6 2) Lunger, Madelyn 8 3) Loyack, Harper 6 4) Young, Phoebe 6

1:00.381:04.09

    B3 Berwick Bulldogs 2:27.51 1
1) Procida, Lillian 7 2) Banyas, Gianna 5 3) Hakanson, Daphne 5 4) Cicini, Antonia 8

1:19.171:08.34
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(Event 59  Girls 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    C4 Berwick Bulldogs x2:51.80  
1) Riccobon, Reese 5 2) Herring, Emma 7 3) Hill, Hadley 6 4) Bailey, Joanna 7

1:18.141:33.66

 
Event 60  Boys 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    A1 Berwick Bulldogs 3:16.06 6
1) Lutz, Dimitri 6 2) Price, Jaxson 8 3) Shultz, Eldon 5 4) Ashbridge, Owen 7

3:10.965.10

 
Event 61  Girls 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    A1 Berwick Bulldogs 2:57.59 6
1) Green, Jayda 10 2) Parker, Addison 10 3) Rupp, Addison 10 4) Marshman, Ava 10

40.8448.0043.1245.63

    A2 Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 3:04.40 3
1) Stonier, Alison 10 2) Smith, Scarlett 9 3) Rogers, Mia 10 4) Williamson, Sophia 10

40.9545.0048.9049.55

    B3 Berwick Bulldogs 3:27.67 1
1) Kishbaugh, Reagan 10 2) Lutz, Adeline 9 3) Sanchez, Shaylee 9 4) Lauer, Greenleigh 10

45.6250.5355.4056.12

    C4 Berwick Bulldogs x4:06.16  
1) Wynings, Jocelyn 10 2) Stimeling, Adler 9 3) Rupert, Harlee 10 4) Phillips, Abigail 9

1:58.061:07.971:00.13

 
Event 62  Boys 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    A1 Berwick Bulldogs 3:34.81 6
1) Patel, Eli 10 2) Stanley, Tucker 10 3) Wilkinson, Cam 10 4) Zwolinski, Samuel 10

55.1050.4358.0751.21

 
Event 63  Girls 12 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    A1 Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 2:54.17 6
1) Salters, Amelia 11 2) Leidy, Piper 11 3) Bennett, Vivian 11 4) Robinson, Layla 9

46.1040.4546.5741.05

    B2 Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 3:42.09 3
1) Hubert, Emma 10 2) Ries, Ellie 9 3) Manning, Layla 10 4) Kukuchka, Avery 9

49.4351.831:04.4356.40

 
Event 64  Boys 12 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    A1 Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 2:25.87 6
1) Harvatine, Landon 12 2) Fry, Nevin 10 3) Madus, Abram 9 4) Newhart, Chase 12

32.2840.4336.5536.61

    A2 Berwick Bulldogs 3:10.84 3
1) Zwolinski, Elijah 12 2) Andrews, Tanner 11 3) Lamon, Myles 12 4) Hess, Jayson 12

45.4246.2656.5142.65

 
Event 65  Girls 14 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    A1 Berwick Bulldogs 2:42.78 6
1) Williams, Lillian 13 2) Donnelly, Arianna 12 3) Sukel, Lily 12 4) Elliott, Abigail 12

37.8138.0942.4744.41
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Results - 1

(Event 65  Girls 14 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    A2 Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 3:30.40 3
1) Besermin, Alaina 11 2) Parry, Aurora 12 3) Bowman, Savannah 11 4) Loyack, Paisley 11

 
Event 66  Boys 14 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    A1 Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks-MA 2:18.53 6
1) Gundling, David 13 2) Valvano, Jayden 13 3) Salters, Simon 13 4) Kozloski, Kyle 13

25.9042.0235.5535.06

    A2 Berwick Bulldogs 2:32.45 3
1) Dixson, Kieran 13 2) Daum-Longenberger, Jason 13 3) Unger, Tanner 9 4) Billig, Chase 14

34.8541.2440.5035.86

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 66

1. Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks 119 2. Berwick Bulldogs 107
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 66

1. Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks 114 2. Berwick Bulldogs 83
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Team Rankings - Through Event 66

 8 & Under Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Berwick Bulldogs 35Berwick Bulldogs

 2 Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks 20Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks
 55.00Total

 8 & Under Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks 27Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks

 2 Berwick Bulldogs 14Berwick Bulldogs
 41.00Total

 10 & Under Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks 35Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks

 2 Berwick Bulldogs 27Berwick Bulldogs
 62.00Total

 10 & Under Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Berwick Bulldogs 30Berwick Bulldogs

 2 Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks 24Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks
 54.00Total

 12 & Under Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks 37Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks

 2 Berwick Bulldogs 29Berwick Bulldogs
 66.00Total

 12 & Under Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks 30Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks

 2 Berwick Bulldogs 23Berwick Bulldogs
 53.00Total

 14 & Under Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks 27Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks

 2 Berwick Bulldogs 16Berwick Bulldogs
 43.00Total

 14 & Under Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks 33Tunkhannock Tiger Sharks

 2 Berwick Bulldogs 16Berwick Bulldogs
 49.00Total
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MEET MANAGER Conversions

Name TimeAge RoundTeamGender Conversions

Event 1  Girls 14 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

TUN   'B' F F 3:15.62STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 3:19.53L 2:56.23Y

Event 3  Girls 12 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

TUN   'A' F F 3:39.92STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 3:44.32L 3:18.13Y

TUN   'B' F F 4:12.56STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 4:17.61L 3:47.53Y

Event 5  Girls 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

TUN   'A' F F 3:25.21STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 3:29.31L 3:04.87Y

BWK-Z 'A' F F 3:37.89SBerwick Bulldogs 3:42.25L 3:16.30Y

BWK-Z 'B' F F 3:52.84SBerwick Bulldogs 3:57.50L 3:29.77Y

Event 6  Boys 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

BWK-Z 'A' M F 3:53.65SBerwick Bulldogs 3:58.32L 3:30.50Y

Event 7  Girls 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Medley Relay

BWK-Z 'A' F F 1:56.93SBerwick Bulldogs 1:59.27L 1:45.34Y

TUN   'B' F F 2:32.16STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 2:35.20L 2:17.08Y

BWK-Z 'B' F F 2:55.03SBerwick Bulldogs 2:58.53L 2:37.68Y

Event 9  Girls 12 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Donnelly, Arianna  12F F 3:27.64SBerwick Bulldogs 3:31.79L 3:07.06Y

Bennett, Vivian  11F F 3:30.79STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 3:35.01L 3:09.90Y

Event 10  Boys 12 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Harvatine, Landon  12M F 3:20.02STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 3:24.02L 3:00.20Y

Hess, Jayson  12M F 3:26.63SBerwick Bulldogs 3:30.76L 3:06.15Y

Event 11  Girls 14 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Williams, Lillian  13F F 3:32.64SBerwick Bulldogs 3:36.89L 3:11.57Y

Leidy, Piper  11F F 3:44.67STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 3:49.16L 3:22.41Y

Event 12  Boys 14 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Valvano, Jayden  13M F 2:55.59STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 2:59.10L 2:38.19Y

Billig, Chase  14M F 2:57.49SBerwick Bulldogs 3:01.04L 2:39.90Y

Event 13  Girls 10 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Williamson, Sophia  10F F 1:48.75STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 1:50.92L 1:37.97Y

Green, Jayda  10F F 2:00.63SBerwick Bulldogs 2:03.04L 1:48.68Y

Lauer, Greenleigh  10F F 2:02.40SBerwick Bulldogs 2:04.85L 1:50.27Y

Smith, Scarlett   9F F 2:09.78STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 2:12.38L 1:56.92Y

Hubert, Emma  10F F 2:20.15STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 2:22.95L 2:06.26Y

Event 14  Boys 10 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Fry, Nevin  10M F 1:36.70STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 1:38.63L 1:27.12Y

Patel, Eli  10M F 1:58.89SBerwick Bulldogs 2:01.27L 1:47.11Y

Stanley, Tucker  10M F 2:23.09SBerwick Bulldogs 2:25.95L 2:08.91Y

Event 15  Girls 12 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Elliott, Abigail  12F F 1:33.42SBerwick Bulldogs 1:35.29L 1:24.16Y

Sukel, Lily  12F F 1:35.40SBerwick Bulldogs 1:37.31L 1:25.95Y

Loyack, Paisley  11F F 1:54.85STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 1:57.15L 1:43.47Y

Event 16  Boys 12 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Newhart, Chase  12M F 1:24.98STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 1:26.68L 1:16.56Y

Hess, Jayson  12M F 1:56.79SBerwick Bulldogs 1:59.13L 1:45.22Y

Lamon, Myles  12M F 1:58.91SBerwick Bulldogs 2:01.29L 1:47.13Y

Event 18  Boys 14 & Under 200 SC Meter IM
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Event 18  Boys 14 & Under 200 SC Meter IM

Kozloski, Kyle  13M F 2:51.11STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 2:54.53L 2:34.15Y

Event 19  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Lunger, Madelyn   8F F 23.20STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 23.66L 20.90Y

Anthony, Mackenzie   8F F 26.03SBerwick Bulldogs 26.55L 23.45Y

Banyas, Gianna   5F F 26.50SBerwick Bulldogs 27.03L 23.87Y

Loyack, Harper   6F F 29.28STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 29.87L 26.38Y

Hill, Hadley   6F F 32.36SBerwick Bulldogs 33.01L 29.15Y

Young, Phoebe   6F F 32.75STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 33.40L 29.50Y

Cicini, Antonia   8F F 33.52SBerwick Bulldogs 34.19L 30.20Y

Procida, Lillian   7F F 33.55SBerwick Bulldogs 34.22L 30.23Y

Packer, Nora   6F F 33.81STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 34.49L 30.46Y

Riccobon, Reese   5F F 34.02SBerwick Bulldogs 34.70L 30.65Y

Price, Riley   6F F 37.41SBerwick Bulldogs 38.16L 33.70Y

Herring, Emma   7F F 41.59SBerwick Bulldogs 42.42L 37.47Y

Bailey, Joanna   7F F 43.70SBerwick Bulldogs 44.57L 39.37Y

DeLeo, Maci   7F F 45.95STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 46.87L 41.40Y

Hakanson, Daphne   5F F 46.33SBerwick Bulldogs 47.26L 41.74Y

Event 20  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Salters, Andrew   8M F 20.62STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 21.03L 18.58Y

Clark, Colt   7M F 32.25STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 32.90L 29.05Y

Yurcho, Myles   7M F 40.49SBerwick Bulldogs 41.30L 36.48Y

Ashbridge, Owen   7M F 40.90SBerwick Bulldogs 41.72L 36.85Y

Shultz, Eldon   5M F 58.10SBerwick Bulldogs 59.26L 52.34Y

Event 21  Girls 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Rogers, Mia  10F F 42.62STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 43.47L 38.40Y

Kovalchick, Kourtney  10F F 43.74STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 44.61L 39.41Y

Stonier, Alison  10F F 43.83STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 44.71L 39.49Y

Green, Jayda  10F F 43.84SBerwick Bulldogs 44.72L 39.50Y

Rupp, Addison  10F F 45.55SBerwick Bulldogs 46.46L 41.04Y

Sanchez, Shaylee   9F F 49.70SBerwick Bulldogs 50.69L 44.77Y

Lutz, Adeline   9F F 51.37SBerwick Bulldogs 52.40L 46.28Y

Rupert, Harlee  10F F 54.37SBerwick Bulldogs 55.46L 48.98Y

Stimeling, Adler   9F F 1:05.44SBerwick Bulldogs 1:06.75L 58.95Y

Event 22  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Zwolinski, Samuel  10M F 40.59SBerwick Bulldogs 41.40L 36.57Y

Madus, Abram   9M F 41.01STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 41.83L 36.95Y

Baran, Ryder  10M F 48.99SBerwick Bulldogs 49.97L 44.14Y

Bauserman, Victor  10M F 49.56SBerwick Bulldogs 50.55L 44.65Y

Wilkinson, Cam  10M F 51.41SBerwick Bulldogs 52.44L 46.32Y

Event 23  Girls 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Salters, Amelia  11F F 37.96STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 38.72L 34.20Y

Bennett, Vivian  11F F 40.59STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 41.40L 36.57Y

Donnelly, Arianna  12F F 40.90SBerwick Bulldogs 41.72L 36.85Y

Leidy, Piper  11F F 42.67STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 43.52L 38.44Y

Bowman, Savannah  11F F 1:10.10STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 1:11.50L 1:03.15Y

Event 24  Boys 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Harvatine, Landon  12M F 35.95STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 36.67L 32.39Y
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Event 24  Boys 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Zwolinski, Elijah  12M F 43.64SBerwick Bulldogs 44.51L 39.32Y

Andrews, Tanner  11M F 49.89SBerwick Bulldogs 50.89L 44.95Y

Event 25  Girls 14 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Williams, Lillian  13F F 43.60SBerwick Bulldogs 44.47L 39.28Y

Kukuchka, Avery   9F F 47.45STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 48.40L 42.75Y

Ries, Ellie   9F F 54.00STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 55.08L 48.65Y

Manning, Layla  10F F 55.31STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 56.42L 49.83Y

Event 26  Boys 14 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Valvano, Jayden  13M F 34.20STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 34.88L 30.81Y

Dixson, Kieran  13M F 34.93SBerwick Bulldogs 35.63L 31.47Y

Daum-Longenberger, Jason  13M F 40.21SBerwick Bulldogs 41.01L 36.23Y

Phillips, Jonathan  13M F 40.24SBerwick Bulldogs 41.04L 36.25Y

Event 27  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Powlus, Mya   8F F 24.22SBerwick Bulldogs 24.70L 21.82Y

Anthony, Mackenzie   8F F 35.52SBerwick Bulldogs 36.23L 32.00Y

Fry, Nella   6F F 35.96STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 36.68L 32.40Y

Young, Phoebe   6F F 46.85STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 47.79L 42.21Y

Smith, Leighna   7F F 48.52STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 49.49L 43.71Y

Hakanson, Daphne   5F F 58.82SBerwick Bulldogs 1:00.00L 52.99Y

Event 28  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Salters, Andrew   8M F 32.92STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 33.58L 29.66Y

Yurcho, Myles   7M F 51.93SBerwick Bulldogs 52.97L 46.78Y

Lutz, Dimitri   6M F 53.46SBerwick Bulldogs 54.53L 48.16Y

Event 29  Girls 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Robinson, Layla   9F F 49.31STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 50.30L 44.42Y

Parker, Addison  10F F 55.51SBerwick Bulldogs 56.62L 50.01Y

Wellings, Hazel   9F F 58.50STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 59.67L 52.70Y

Phillips, Abigail   9F F 1:05.53SBerwick Bulldogs 1:06.84L 59.04Y

Sanchez, Shaylee   9F F 1:09.36SBerwick Bulldogs 1:10.75L 1:02.49Y

Issler, Alison   9F F 1:10.33SBerwick Bulldogs 1:11.74L 1:03.36Y

Event 30  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Madus, Abram   9M F 54.74STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 55.83L 49.32Y

Wilkinson, Cam  10M F 1:03.46SBerwick Bulldogs 1:04.73L 57.17Y

Zwolinski, Samuel  10M F 1:04.95SBerwick Bulldogs 1:06.25L 58.51Y

Event 31  Girls 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Elliott, Abigail  12F F 43.13SBerwick Bulldogs 43.99L 38.86Y

Cook, Charlee  12F F 53.41STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 54.48L 48.12Y

Ries, Ellie   9F F 1:16.70STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 1:18.23L 1:09.10Y

Event 32  Boys 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Hess, Jayson  12M F 57.61SBerwick Bulldogs 58.76L 51.90Y

Event 34  Boys 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Gundling, David  13M F 1:31.16STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 1:32.98L 1:22.13Y

Billig, Chase  14M F 1:58.32SBerwick Bulldogs 2:00.69L 1:46.59Y

Event 35  Girls 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Lunger, Madelyn   8F F 50.82STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 51.84L 45.78Y

Powlus, Mya   8F F 51.54SBerwick Bulldogs 52.57L 46.43Y
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Event 35  Girls 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Unger, Ariella   8F F 52.96SBerwick Bulldogs 54.02L 47.71Y

Elliott, Alyssa   8F F 1:01.74SBerwick Bulldogs 1:02.97L 55.62Y

Banyas, Gianna   5F F 1:10.35SBerwick Bulldogs 1:11.76L 1:03.38Y

Price, Riley   6F F 1:34.54SBerwick Bulldogs 1:36.43L 1:25.17Y

Bailey, Joanna   7F F 1:48.89SBerwick Bulldogs 1:51.07L 1:38.10Y

DeLeo, Maci   7F F 1:56.24STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 1:58.56L 1:44.72Y

Event 36  Boys 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Lunger, Jack   6M F 1:00.78STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 1:02.00L 54.76Y

Clark, Colt   7M F 1:12.39STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 1:13.84L 1:05.22Y

Price, Jaxson   8M F 1:22.45SBerwick Bulldogs 1:24.10L 1:14.28Y

Ashbridge, Owen   7M F 1:38.71SBerwick Bulldogs 1:40.68L 1:28.93Y

Shultz, Eldon   5M F 2:16.30SBerwick Bulldogs 2:19.03L 2:02.79Y

Event 37  Girls 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Marshman, Ava  10F F 1:30.77SBerwick Bulldogs 1:32.59L 1:21.77Y

Rogers, Mia  10F F 1:35.66STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 1:37.57L 1:26.18Y

Parker, Addison  10F F 1:38.24SBerwick Bulldogs 1:40.20L 1:28.50Y

Rupp, Addison  10F F 1:40.63SBerwick Bulldogs 1:42.64L 1:30.66Y

Stonier, Alison  10F F 1:47.83STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 1:49.99L 1:37.14Y

Smith, Scarlett   9F F 1:53.19STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 1:55.45L 1:41.97Y

Issler, Alison   9F F 1:56.02SBerwick Bulldogs 1:58.34L 1:44.52Y

Event 38  Boys 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Fry, Nevin  10M F 1:23.09STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 1:24.75L 1:14.86Y

Bauserman, Victor  10M F 1:53.54SBerwick Bulldogs 1:55.81L 1:42.29Y

Baran, Ryder  10M F 1:59.21SBerwick Bulldogs 2:01.59L 1:47.40Y

Zwolinski, Samuel  10M F 2:02.71SBerwick Bulldogs 2:05.16L 1:50.55Y

Event 39  Girls 12 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Sukel, Lily  12F F 1:29.12SBerwick Bulldogs 1:30.90L 1:20.29Y

Donnelly, Arianna  12F F 1:38.01SBerwick Bulldogs 1:39.97L 1:28.30Y

Besermin, Alaina  11F F 1:45.17STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 1:47.27L 1:34.75Y

Event 40  Boys 12 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Newhart, Chase  12M F 1:14.90STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 1:16.40L 1:07.48Y

Lamon, Myles  12M F 1:50.52SBerwick Bulldogs 1:52.73L 1:39.57Y

Andrews, Tanner  11M F 2:00.33SBerwick Bulldogs 2:02.74L 1:48.41Y

Event 41  Girls 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Parry, Aurora  12F F 1:33.33STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 1:35.20L 1:24.08Y

Williams, Lillian  13F F 1:34.23SBerwick Bulldogs 1:36.11L 1:24.89Y

Kovalchick, Kourtney  10F F 1:39.68STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 1:41.67L 1:29.80Y

Event 42  Boys 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Kozloski, Kyle  13M F 1:05.27STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 1:06.58L 58.80Y

Dixson, Kieran  13M F 1:25.53SBerwick Bulldogs 1:27.24L 1:17.05Y

Salters, Simon  13M F 1:31.16STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 1:32.98L 1:22.13Y

Daum-Longenberger, Jason  13M F 1:32.29SBerwick Bulldogs 1:34.14L 1:23.14Y

Event 43  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Unger, Ariella   8F F 24.16SBerwick Bulldogs 24.64L 21.77Y

Riccobon, Reese   5F F 32.21SBerwick Bulldogs 32.85L 29.02Y

Hill, Hadley   6F F 34.05SBerwick Bulldogs 34.73L 30.68Y
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Event 43  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Fry, Nella   6F F 34.06STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 34.74L 30.68Y

Packer, Nora   6F F 36.68STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 37.41L 33.05Y

Smith, Leighna   7F F 37.37STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 38.12L 33.67Y

DeLeo, Maci   7F F 38.49STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 39.26L 34.68Y

Herring, Emma   7F F 40.60SBerwick Bulldogs 41.41L 36.58Y

Price, Riley   6F F 42.93SBerwick Bulldogs 43.79L 38.68Y

Bailey, Joanna   7F F 45.47SBerwick Bulldogs 46.38L 40.96Y

Event 44  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Lunger, Jack   6M F 30.91STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 31.53L 27.85Y

Price, Jaxson   8M F 36.06SBerwick Bulldogs 36.78L 32.49Y

Clark, Colt   7M F 36.62STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 37.35L 32.99Y

Ashbridge, Owen   7M F 40.32SBerwick Bulldogs 41.13L 36.32Y

Shultz, Eldon   5M F 50.88SBerwick Bulldogs 51.90L 45.84Y

Event 45  Girls 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Wellings, Hazel   9F F 51.97STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 53.01L 46.82Y

Kishbaugh, Reagan  10F F 55.09SBerwick Bulldogs 56.19L 49.63Y

Stonier, Alison  10F F 55.16STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 56.26L 49.69Y

Rupert, Harlee  10F F 55.16SBerwick Bulldogs 56.26L 49.69Y

Wynings, Jocelyn  10F F 58.08SBerwick Bulldogs 59.24L 52.32Y

Kovalchick, Kourtney  10F F 58.23STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 59.39L 52.46Y

Lutz, Adeline   9F F 1:01.33SBerwick Bulldogs 1:02.56L 55.25Y

Event 46  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Madus, Abram   9M F 48.73STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 49.70L 43.90Y

Unger, Tanner   9M F 52.40SBerwick Bulldogs 53.45L 47.21Y

Bauserman, Victor  10M F 54.67SBerwick Bulldogs 55.76L 49.25Y

Baran, Ryder  10M F 1:05.10SBerwick Bulldogs 1:06.40L 58.65Y

Event 47  Girls 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Elliott, Abigail  12F F 43.68SBerwick Bulldogs 44.55L 39.35Y

Parry, Aurora  12F F 48.08STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 49.04L 43.32Y

Cook, Charlee  12F F 54.35STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 55.44L 48.96Y

Bowman, Savannah  11F F 1:05.25STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 1:06.56L 58.78Y

Event 48  Boys 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Harvatine, Landon  12M F 48.73STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 49.70L 43.90Y

Zwolinski, Elijah  12M F 51.40SBerwick Bulldogs 52.43L 46.31Y

Event 49  Girls 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Robinson, Layla   9F F 2:10.76STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 2:13.38L 1:57.80Y

Event 50  Boys 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Billig, Chase  14M F 1:39.96SBerwick Bulldogs 1:41.96L 1:30.05Y

Gundling, David  13M F 1:41.38STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 1:43.41L 1:31.33Y

Event 51  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Lunger, Madelyn   8F F 29.09STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 29.67L 26.21Y

Elliott, Alyssa   8F F 38.01SBerwick Bulldogs 38.77L 34.24Y

Procida, Lillian   7F F 41.67SBerwick Bulldogs 42.50L 37.54Y

Loyack, Harper   6F F 42.36STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 43.21L 38.16Y

Cicini, Antonia   8F F 47.16SBerwick Bulldogs 48.10L 42.49Y

DeLeo, Maci   7F F 47.64STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 48.59L 42.92Y
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Event 51  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Smith, Leighna   7F F 54.85STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 55.95L 49.41Y

Event 52  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Salters, Andrew   8M F 29.40STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 29.99L 26.49Y

Lunger, Jack   6M F 37.18STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 37.92L 33.50Y

Yurcho, Myles   7M F 46.25SBerwick Bulldogs 47.18L 41.67Y

Lutz, Dimitri   6M F 1:01.66SBerwick Bulldogs 1:02.89L 55.55Y

Event 53  Girls 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Williamson, Sophia  10F F 57.94STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 59.10L 52.20Y

Marshman, Ava  10F F 1:03.48SBerwick Bulldogs 1:04.75L 57.19Y

Kishbaugh, Reagan  10F F 1:04.98SBerwick Bulldogs 1:06.28L 58.54Y

Lauer, Greenleigh  10F F 1:06.15SBerwick Bulldogs 1:07.47L 59.59Y

Kukuchka, Avery   9F F 1:13.70STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 1:15.17L 1:06.40Y

Wynings, Jocelyn  10F F 1:21.82SBerwick Bulldogs 1:23.46L 1:13.71Y

Manning, Layla  10F F 1:23.30STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 1:24.97L 1:15.05Y

Hubert, Emma  10F F 1:24.55STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 1:26.24L 1:16.17Y

Wellings, Hazel   9F F 1:28.37STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 1:30.14L 1:19.61Y

Stimeling, Adler   9F F 1:31.93SBerwick Bulldogs 1:33.77L 1:22.82Y

Phillips, Abigail   9F F 1:39.57SBerwick Bulldogs 1:41.56L 1:29.70Y

Event 54  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Fry, Nevin  10M F 56.79STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 57.93L 51.16Y

Patel, Eli  10M F 57.51SBerwick Bulldogs 58.66L 51.81Y

Stanley, Tucker  10M F 1:20.14SBerwick Bulldogs 1:21.74L 1:12.20Y

Event 55  Girls 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Sukel, Lily  12F F 47.64SBerwick Bulldogs 48.59L 42.92Y

Loyack, Paisley  11F F 51.99STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 53.03L 46.84Y

Besermin, Alaina  11F F 59.44STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 1:00.63L 53.55Y

Event 56  Boys 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Newhart, Chase  12M F 42.08STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 42.92L 37.91Y

Lamon, Myles  12M F 57.22SBerwick Bulldogs 58.36L 51.55Y

Zwolinski, Elijah  12M F 57.63SBerwick Bulldogs 58.78L 51.92Y

Event 57  Girls 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Salters, Amelia  11F F 1:51.30STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 1:53.53L 1:40.27Y

Event 58  Boys 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Salters, Simon  13M F 2:00.47STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 2:02.88L 1:48.53Y

Event 59  Girls 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

BWK-Z 'A' F F 1:45.30SBerwick Bulldogs 1:47.41L 1:34.86Y

TUN   'B' F F 2:04.47STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 2:06.96L 1:52.14Y

BWK-Z 'B' F F 2:27.51SBerwick Bulldogs 2:30.46L 2:12.89Y

BWK-Z 'C' F F 2:51.80SBerwick Bulldogs 2:55.24L 2:34.77Y

Event 60  Boys 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

BWK-Z 'A' M F 3:16.06SBerwick Bulldogs 3:19.98L 2:56.63Y

Event 61  Girls 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

BWK-Z 'A' F F 2:57.59SBerwick Bulldogs 3:01.14L 2:39.99Y

TUN   'A' F F 3:04.40STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 3:08.09L 2:46.13Y

BWK-Z 'B' F F 3:27.67SBerwick Bulldogs 3:31.82L 3:07.09Y

BWK-Z 'C' F F 4:06.16SBerwick Bulldogs 4:11.08L 3:41.77Y
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Event 62  Boys 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

BWK-Z 'A' M F 3:34.81SBerwick Bulldogs 3:39.11L 3:13.52Y

Event 63  Girls 12 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

TUN   'A' F F 2:54.17STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 2:57.65L 2:36.91Y

TUN   'B' F F 3:42.09STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 3:46.53L 3:20.08Y

Event 64  Boys 12 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

TUN   'A' M F 2:25.87STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 2:28.79L 2:11.41Y

BWK-Z 'A' M F 3:10.84SBerwick Bulldogs 3:14.66L 2:51.93Y

Event 65  Girls 14 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

BWK-Z 'A' F F 2:42.78SBerwick Bulldogs 2:46.04L 2:26.65Y

TUN   'A' F F 3:30.40STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 3:34.61L 3:09.55Y

Event 66  Boys 14 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

TUN   'A' M F 2:18.53STunkhannock Tiger Sharks 2:21.30L 2:04.80Y

BWK-Z 'A' M F 2:32.45SBerwick Bulldogs 2:35.50L 2:17.34Y


